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NBHA LA 06 # 13

Kiddy Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BRECKON HODGES 17.439 $2.001 130213 4

GOLDIEJOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 19.203 $2.002 1128373 6AMITE   LA

THUNDERLEAH CATTANI 20.682 $2.003 123644 6FRANKLINTON   LA

HARLEYBLAKELY SNYDER 21.030 $2.004 1127390 6AMITE   LA

IKEANNALEIGH CERNICH 21.903 $2.005 1510 6

MALLORY ARD 23.923 $2.006 6

BARBIEKAELYX ALEXANDER 24.056 $2.007 1503 6ANGIE   LA

SENORITAANNALEIGH CERNICH 24.950 $2.008 510 6

LASYLORA GONZALES 30.336 $2.009 FRANKLINTON   LA

KINSLEIGH WRIGHT 30.830 $2.0010 1501 6

BLAKE WILLIIAMS 48.651 $2.0011

TUCKER WILLIAMS 51.157 $2.0012

GRAYSON WILLIAMS 65.818 $2.0013

MCKINZLEE LOUVIERE 67.645 $2.0014

CHIPGIANNA MARCEAUX 81.669 $2.0015 1500 6AMA   LA

GATOR BRUHL 119.500 $2.0016 1700 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

THORNBRENTON BOURGEOIS 1024.407 $2.0012300 6DESTRAHAN   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 13

Open 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHEZA FIREN NINAMALLORY DUNCAN 15.497 $218.001 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

HAILIE'S ROYAL TWISTELLA POOLEY 15.831 $131.002 103732 4GRETNA   LA

SMOKEYANNA KATE ERVIN 15.863 $87.003 110070

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COLIE DAVIS 16.038 $182.001 18905 6

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENELLA POOLEY 16.062 $109.002 103732 4GRETNA   LA

RAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 16.068 $73.003 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

ALEX TARDO 16.0764 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.0835 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.0916 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.1237 119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.1438 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

SPEED READERBARELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.1979 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 16.21510 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

LM FAST GUNCAROLINE SPEAKS 16.22111 101404 6   

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.24012 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SONNI OSWALD 16.28713 124128 6FOLSOM   LA

FAME  BRINLEY HODGES 16.33714 118672 4

PRESTONGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.37115 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BAYOUALYSSA LEDET 16.38216 96823 6

PAISLEY PARKKELLIE WALLACE 16.40717 22086 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

AVA BELL 16.46018 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

COONTAILANNA KATE ERVIN 16.47919 110070

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.504 $146.001 106472 6LACOMBE   LA

FILLYMARLEE HOWES 16.581 $87.002 124125 6

TALMADGE GREEN 16.583 $58.003 4 6

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 16.5904 117807 6

KATBRINLEY HODGES 16.5945 118672 4

ISABELLA WEISLER 16.6336 128365 6

HOSS CALI BORNE 16.6527 117780 6

SPECIAL EDDJ'ELLA LADNER 16.7288 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 16.7359 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

PURPEL RAINKELLIE WALLACE 16.77910 22086 6INDEPENDENCE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 13

RAMSEY NELSON 16.80611 115432 6MARRERO   LA

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 16.81012 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.83713 128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

HADDY MORAN 16.84814 124197 6MCCOMB   MS

MYLEE HOWES 16.85215 124130 6

LEAH BYRD 16.87216 119057 6POPLARVILLE   MS

SEE N DOUBLESMALLORY DUNCAN 16.87417 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

JILL HUNT 16.93018 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

MOONSIERRA DANLEY 16.96319 88747 6

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 16.97420 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRANDI KIRKLAND 16.999 $109.001 115944 6POPLARVILLE   MS

DUNNITMARLEE HOWES 17.046 $66.002 124125 6

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS 17.227 $44.003 129107 6PICAYUNE   MS

SOPHIA DOWDY 17.2874 119664 6POLLARVILLE   MS

KARMEN STOKES 17.3425 124018 6

TRINTY WILSON 17.4516 124205 6CARRIERE   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 17.507 $73.001 76498 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.533 $44.002 106472 6LACOMBE   LA

MADELYN ARD 17.622 $29.003 6

AUBREY SUTTON 17.6534 124127 6SPRINGFIELD   LA

ANGELA MILTON 17.6995 127097 6AMITE   LA

KASIE BURR 17.7086 FRANKLINTON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.8057 9365 6

SASSY LAJEND COBB 17.8308 128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

CANNONSIERRA DANLEY 18.0049 88747 6

TERRY BLACKWELL 18.02610 116659 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

EBONYBRESA BLAIR 18.13411 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

LM FLINT BARCAROLINE SPEAKS 18.19412 101404 6   

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 18.21713 109674 6ROBERT   LA

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 18.29014 128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

SIERRA CUSICK 18.61015 124021 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

GIRLALYSSA LEDET 18.61716 96823 6

BRECKON HODGES 19.07617 130213 4

DANIELLE TAYLOR 19.24318 128405 6ANGIE   LA

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 19.28219 119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

ANNETTE BAHAM 19.84420 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

CHARLAINE EDMARIA 20.08121
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ASHLEIGH TERRITA 22.15522

MALLORY ARD 34.06123 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MAJOR WELDON 915.50984897 6

JACQUELINE LOUVIERE 915.74389339 6

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 916.024106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.386106472 6LACOMBE   LA

ROMEHARPER PATTON 916.456128336 6PASS CHRIS   MS

STREAKINBELLECAROLINE SPEAKS 916.730101404 6   

KINLEY HILL 917.030

GTOCALI BORNE 917.460117780 6

WHISKEYBAILEY ORLANDO 917.568128440 6FOLSOM   LA

JO ANNE CANGELOSI 917.93444941 6COVINGTON   LA

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 917.948109674 6ROBERT   LA

BAILEYADDISON CUEVAS 918.062129107 6PICAYUNE   MS

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 918.628128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 919.261103434 6AMITE   LA

BEAUTYHARPER PATTON 920.088128336 6PASS CHRIS   MS

THUNDERLEAH CATTANI 922.551123644 6FRANKLINTON   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 999.000115185 6

MISS JB 1814ELLA POOLEY 999.000103732 4GRETNA   LA

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 999.000118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BELLAHADDY MORAN 999.000124197 6MCCOMB   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 13

Sr 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 16.583 $16.001 4 6

JILL HUNT 16.9302 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 17.507 $14.001 76498 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.805 $12.001 9365 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANNETTE BAHAM 19.844 $7.001 6FRANKLIINTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 13

Youth 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SMOKEYANNA KATE ERVIN 15.863 $82.001 110070

RAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 16.068 $49.002 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.083 $33.003 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.1234 119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.1435 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

SPEED READERBARELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.1976 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.2407 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

FAME  BRINLEY HODGES 16.3378 118672 4

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PRESTONGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.371 $68.001 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BAYOUALYSSA LEDET 16.382 $41.002 96823 6

COONTAILANNA KATE ERVIN 16.479 $27.003 110070

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.5044 106472 6LACOMBE   LA

FILLYMARLEE HOWES 16.5815 124125 6

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 16.5906 117807 6

KATBRINLEY HODGES 16.5947 118672 4

ISABELLA WEISLER 16.6338 128365 6

HOSS CALI BORNE 16.6529 117780 6

SPECIAL EDDJ'ELLA LADNER 16.72810 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 16.73511 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 16.80612 115432 6MARRERO   LA

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.83713 128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

HADDY MORAN 16.84814 124197 6MCCOMB   MS

MYLEE HOWES 16.85215 124130 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LEAH BYRD 16.872 $55.001 119057 6POPLARVILLE   MS

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 16.974 $33.002 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

DUNNITMARLEE HOWES 17.046 $22.003 124125 6

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS 17.2274 129107 6PICAYUNE   MS

SOPHIA DOWDY 17.2875 119664 6POLLARVILLE   MS

KARMEN STOKES 17.3426 124018 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRINTY WILSON 17.451 $41.001 124205 6CARRIERE   MS
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MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.533 $25.002 106472 6LACOMBE   LA

MADELYN ARD 17.622 $16.003 6

AUBREY SUTTON 17.6534 124127 6SPRINGFIELD   LA

SASSY LAJEND COBB 17.8305 128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

EBONYBRESA BLAIR 18.134 $27.001 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 18.217 $16.002 109674 6ROBERT   LA

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 18.290 $11.003 128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

GIRLALYSSA LEDET 18.6174 96823 6

TINYFREYA BARROIS 19.0515 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

BRECKON HODGES 19.0766 130213 4

GOLDIEJOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 20.4707 128373 6AMITE   LA

HARLEYBLAKELY SNYDER 20.9338 127390 6AMITE   LA

MALLORY ARD 34.0619 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 916.024106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.386106472 6LACOMBE   LA

ROMEHARPER PATTON 916.456128336 6PASS CHRIS   MS

KINLEY HILL 917.030

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 917.238118531 6COVINGTON   LA

WHISKEYBAILEY ORLANDO 917.348128440 6FOLSOM   LA

GTOCALI BORNE 917.460117780 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 917.948109674 6ROBERT   LA

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 918.628128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 919.261103434 6AMITE   LA

BEAUTYHARPER PATTON 920.088128336 6PASS CHRIS   MS

KELSLYN GENDUSA 922.328128371 6AMITE   LA

BELLAHADDY MORAN 999.000124197 6MCCOMB   MS

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 999.000119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 13

Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

AMANDA JARRELL 16.091 $50.001 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

AVA BELL 16.4602 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

BRANDI KIRKLAND 16.9993 115944 6POPLARVILLE   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ANGELA MILTON 17.699 $33.001 127097 6AMITE   LA

TERRY BLACKWELL 18.0262 116659 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MAJOR WELDON 915.50984897 6

LAUREN MAYEUX 999.000115185 6

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COLIE DAVIS 16.0381 518905 6

RAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 16.0682 4128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

ALEX TARDO 16.0763 381196 6COVINGTON   LA

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.0834 2120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.0915 157432 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.1236 119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.1437 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 16.2158 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

LM FAST GUNCAROLINE SPEAKS 16.2219 101404 6   

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.24010 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BAYOUALYSSA LEDET 16.38211 96823 6

PAISLEY PARKKELLIE WALLACE 16.40712 22086 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

AVA BELL 16.46013 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.50414 106472 6LACOMBE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 13

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FILLYMARLEE HOWES 16.5811 5124125 6

TALMADGE GREEN 16.5832 44 6

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 16.5903 3117807 6

ISABELLA WEISLER 16.6334 2128365 6

SPECIAL EDDJ'ELLA LADNER 16.7285 1128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 16.7356 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

PURPEL RAINKELLIE WALLACE 16.7797 22086 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 16.8068 115432 6MARRERO   LA

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 16.8109 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.83710 128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

HADDY MORAN 16.84811 124197 6MCCOMB   MS

MYLEE HOWES 16.85212 124130 6

LEAH BYRD 16.87213 119057 6POPLARVILLE   MS

JILL HUNT 16.93014 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

MOONSIERRA DANLEY 16.96315 88747 6

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 16.97416 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

BRANDI KIRKLAND 16.99917 115944 6POPLARVILLE   MS

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DUNNITMARLEE HOWES 17.0461 5124125 6

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS 17.2272 4129107 6PICAYUNE   MS

SOPHIA DOWDY 17.2873 3119664 6POLLARVILLE   MS

KARMEN STOKES 17.3424 2124018 6

TRINTY WILSON 17.4515 1124205 6CARRIERE   MS

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 17.5076 76498 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.5337 106472 6LACOMBE   LA
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MADELYN ARD 17.6221 56

AUBREY SUTTON 17.6532 4124127 6SPRINGFIELD   LA

ANGELA MILTON 17.6993 3127097 6AMITE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.8054 29365 6

SASSY LAJEND COBB 17.8305 1128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

CANNONSIERRA DANLEY 18.0046 88747 6

TERRY BLACKWELL 18.0267 116659 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

EBONYBRESA BLAIR 18.1341 5122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

LM FLINT BARCAROLINE SPEAKS 18.1942 4101404 6   

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 18.2173 3109674 6ROBERT   LA

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 18.2904 2128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

SIERRA CUSICK 18.6105 1124021 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

GIRLALYSSA LEDET 18.6176 96823 6

DANIELLE TAYLOR 19.2437 128405 6ANGIE   LA

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 19.2828 119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

MALLORY ARD 34.0619 6

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 16.5831 54 6

JILL HUNT 16.9302 42384 6MADISONVILLE   LA
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2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 17.5071 576498 6

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.8051 59365 6

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

RAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 16.0681 5128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.0832 4120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.1233 3119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.1434 2118531 6COVINGTON   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.2405 1106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BAYOUALYSSA LEDET 16.3826 96823 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.5047 106472 6LACOMBE   LA

Page 11 of 13



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FILLYMARLEE HOWES 16.5811 5124125 6

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 16.5902 4117807 6

ISABELLA WEISLER 16.6333 3128365 6

SPECIAL EDDJ'ELLA LADNER 16.7284 2128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 16.7355 1122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 16.8066 115432 6MARRERO   LA

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.8377 128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

HADDY MORAN 16.8488 124197 6MCCOMB   MS

MYLEE HOWES 16.8529 124130 6

LEAH BYRD 16.87210 119057 6POPLARVILLE   MS

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 16.97411 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS 17.2271 5129107 6PICAYUNE   MS

SOPHIA DOWDY 17.2872 4119664 6POLLARVILLE   MS

KARMEN STOKES 17.3423 3124018 6

TRINTY WILSON 17.4514 2124205 6CARRIERE   MS

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.5335 1106472 6LACOMBE   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MADELYN ARD 17.6221 56

AUBREY SUTTON 17.6532 4124127 6SPRINGFIELD   LA

SASSY LAJEND COBB 17.8303 3128218 6KENTWOOD   LA
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

EBONYBRESA BLAIR 18.1341 5122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 18.2172 4109674 6ROBERT   LA

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 18.2903 3128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

GIRLALYSSA LEDET 18.6174 296823 6

TINYFREYA BARROIS 19.0515 1123980 6FOLSOM   LA

GOLDIEJOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 20.4706 128373 6AMITE   LA

HARLEYBLAKELY SNYDER 20.9337 127390 6AMITE   LA

MALLORY ARD 34.0618 6
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